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16:34 FET - +14aToa2a333
Pedidos/ Orders -
Entrega a domicilio
WhatsApp .
Home delivery
+52 613 1135196
N TR
Sozea a lo lova. San Juanico
MENU PIZZA
Margherita: Diavola:

Mozzarella fresca, Jitomates, Albaca.
Fresh mozzarella cheese, Tomaioes, Basil

Hawaiana:
Mozzarella, Jamon, Pifia
Cheese, Ham, Pineapple

Mexicana:

Chorizo, Frijoles, Jalapefios, Pifia, Cebolla,
Ajo.

Cheese, Sausage, Beans, Jalaperios, Pineapple,
Onions, Garlic

Capricciosa:

Mozzarella, Jamon, Cebolla, Aceitunas,
Alcachotas, Champiriones.

Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes,
Onions

Parmigiana:

Mozzarella, Berenjenas, Jitomates, Queso
Parmesano, Albaca.

Cheese, Eggplant, Fresh Tomatoes, Parmesan
cheese, Basil.

Rialto:

Mozzarella, Salsicha Italiana, Jitomates

deshidratados, Queso crema, Aceitunas,
Ajo.

Cheese, Italian sausage, Sundried tomatoes,
Creamy cheese, Olives, Garlic

Arsenale:

Mozzarella, Todas las verduras, Todas las
carnes, Ajo.

Cheese, All the vedgies, All the meats, Garlic

$390

$390

$420

$420

$420

$420

$460

Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Campifiones.
Cheese, Pepperoni, Mushrooms

Vegetariana:

Mozzarella, Calabacitas, Chile morron,
Jitomates, Cebolla, Aceitunas,
Champiriones, Ajo.

Cheese, Zucchini, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes,
Onions, Olives, Mushrooms, Garlic

Moro:

Salami Italiano, Alcachofas,
Champinones, Ajo.

Italian salami, Mushrooms, Artichokes,
Garlic

Rancho:

Chorizo, Pepperoni, Jamon, Salami
Italiano, Cebolla, Ajo.

Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Jamon, Italian
Salami, Onions, Garlic

Gondola:

Mozzarella, Alcahofas, Champiiiones,
Tomates deshidratados, Chile morron,
Albaca.

Cheese, Artichokes, Mushrooms, Bell peppers,
Sundried tomatoes, Basil,

4 quesos:

(sin salsa de tomate) Mozzarella, Queso
azul, Queso Brie, Queso Parmesano, Nuez,
Ajo, Pimienta.

(no tomato sauce) Cheese, Blues cheese, Brie
cheese, Parmesan cheese, Wholenuts, Garlic,
Black Pepper

PREGUNTEN TAMBIEN SOBRE / ALSO ASKABOUT :

Especial Pasta / Pasta Special
Ensalada / Salad
Postre / Dessert

$ 350
$ 170
$110

$390

$420

$420

$420

$420

$460




