

Teresa (Harding) Ritter

1717 S J St
Tacoma, WA

P: 253-426-6341
F: 253-377-1558

To: test

Date: 2/20/2026

Fax: 9725329272

Pages: 2

Subject: (no subject)

Pedidos/ Orders
WhatsApp
+52 613 1135196



Entrega a domicilio
Home delivery

Pizza a la leña, San Juanico

MENU PIZZA

Margherita: Mozzarella fresca, Jitomates, Albaca. <i>Fresh mozzarella cheese, Tomatoes, Basil</i>	\$390	Diavola: Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Champiñones. <i>Cheese, Pepperoni, Mushrooms</i>	\$390
Hawaiana: Mozzarella, Jamon, Piña <i>Cheese, Ham, Pineapple</i>	\$390	Vegetariana: Mozzarella, Calabacitas, Chile morron, Jitomates, Cebolla, Aceitunas, Champiñones, Ajo. <i>Cheese, Zucchini, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Onions, Olives, Mushrooms, Garlic</i>	\$420
Mexicana: Chorizo, Frijoles, Jalapeños, Piña, Cebolla, Ajo. <i>Cheese, Sausage, Beans, Jalapeños, Pineapple, Onions, Garlic</i>	\$420	Moro: Salami Italiano, Alcachofas, Champiñones, Ajo. <i>Italian salami, Mushrooms, Artichokes, Garlic</i>	\$420
Capricciosa: Mozzarella, Jamon, Cebolla, Aceitunas, Alcachofas, Champiñones. <i>Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes, Onions</i>	\$420	Rancho: Chorizo, Pepperoni, Jamon, Salami Italiano, Cebolla, Ajo. <i>Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Jamon, Italian Salami, Onions, Garlic</i>	\$420
Parmigiana: Mozzarella, Berenjenas, Jitomates, Queso Parmesano, Albaca. <i>Cheese, Eggplant, Fresh Tomatoes, Parmesan cheese, Basil.</i>	\$420	Gondola: Mozzarella, Alcahofas, Champiñones, Tomates deshidratados, Chile morron, Albaca. <i>Cheese, Artichokes, Mushrooms, Bell peppers, Sundried tomatoes, Basil.</i>	\$420
Rialto: Mozzarella, Salsicha Italiana, Jitomates deshidratados, Queso crema, Aceitunas, Ajo. <i>Cheese, Italian sausage, Sundried tomatoes, Creamy cheese, Olives, Garlic</i>	\$420	4 quesos: (sin salsa de tomate) Mozzarella, Queso azul, Queso Brie, Queso Parmesano, Nuez, Ajo, Pimienta. (no tomato sauce) <i>Cheese, Blues cheese, Brie cheese, Parmesan cheese, Wholenuts, Garlic, Black Pepper</i>	\$460
Arsenale: Mozzarella, Todas las verduras, Todas las carnes, Ajo. <i>Cheese, All the vedgies, All the meats, Garlic</i>	\$460		

PREGUNTEN TAMBIEN SOBRE / ALSO ASK ABOUT :

Especial Pasta / <i>Pasta Special</i>	\$ 350
Ensalada / <i>Salad</i>	\$ 170
Postre / <i>Dessert</i>	\$ 110